

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency



Policy Number: PE082400017BI

Date of Issue 28 May, 2024

Issued by

Blue Zebra Insurance
ABN: 12 622 465 838
AFSL: 504 130

Insurer

Youi Pty Ltd
ABN: 79 123 074 733
AFSL: 316 511

Important Information

This Certificate of Currency is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the certificate holder.

Period of Insurance 31/05/2024 to 31/05/2025 at 4pm

Endorsement effective date 31/05/2024

Named Insured

Insured Name Creative Universe Pty Ltd Creativity Australia Limited,
Pot Pourri, Tania De Jong and Dimension 5

Address Level 4 479 St Kilda Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3004

Policy Wording

BZI Steadfast Client Trading Platform Business Insurance BZ_SF_BPK_PDS_FSG_20230411

COVERS FOR ALL SITUATIONS

PUBLIC AND PRODUCTS LIABILITY SECTION

	Limit of liability
General Liability and Products Liability	\$ 20,000,000

Additional benefit

Property in Your physical or legal control	\$ 250,000
--	------------

SITUATION SPECIFIC COVERS

Situation Details

Situation: Level 4 479 St Kilda Road MELBOURNE VIC 3004 (Principal)

Business Details

Selected Occupation	Performing Artist (incl. Plays/Musicals/Busking) (excl. Child Entertainment) (excl. Event Management) (excl. Stage/Lighting Installation-Erection)
Business Description	Not for profit organisation for provision of community choirs,

Blue Zebra Insurance Pty Ltd (BZI), ABN 12 622 465 838, AFS Licence Number 504130, is an insurance underwriting agency and holds an Australian Financial Services licence to issue and advise on general insurance products. For policies incepting from 17 March 2020, BZI has binding authority to arrange and administer insurance policies on behalf of the insurer Youi Pty Ltd (Youi), ABN 79 123 074 733, AFS Licence Number 316 511.

Business Insurance Certificate of Currency

Policy Number: PE082400017BI



Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

Situation Details

Situation: Level 4 479 St Kilda Road MELBOURNE VIC 3004

Business Details

Selected Occupation

Performing Artist (incl.
Plays/Musicals/Busking) (excl. Child
Entertainment) (excl. Event Management)
(excl. Stage/Lighting Installation-Erection)

Business Description

Public Speaking, Professional Singing

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted

Situation Details

Situation: Level 4 479 St Kilda Road MELBOURNE VIC 3004

Business Details

Selected Occupation

Entertainer/Celebrity Management Service
(excl. Event Organiser/Manager/Operator)

Business Description

Booking Entertainment agent - excludimng
event management

Interested Parties

No Interested Parties noted